Saturday Jan 31
Thursday Feb 19
Monday March 2
Thurday March 5
Monday March 9
Thursday March 12
Thrusday March 26
Friday March 27
Tuesday March 31
State Tennis April 6-7

2026 Tennis Schedule

Team Tournament
Restoration and East Central
Evangel

Trinity and SCA

Eastwood

Fort Dale

Southern (girls only)
Tuscaloosa Warriors

Monroe

8:00
2:00
2:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
1:00
2:00

Tusc Tennis Center
Trussville Racquet Center
Home

TBD Auburn or Opelika
Home

Greenville YMCA

Home

Home

Coastal CC, Monroeville-
Montgomery, Lagoon Park



